Dümmel
®
premium carbide cutting tools
MINIATURE EXTERNAL MACHINING
Express Delivery Only Item
E
®
Minicut

v
e
r
to
rq
u
e
fo
r
in
se
rt
R/L HW10.0808080 8 80
M3/7 T08 Torx T8 1.2 Nm
R/L ZW....
R/L HW10.0808100 8 100
R/L HW10.1010080 10 80
M3/9 T08 Torx T8 1.2 Nm
R/L HW10.1010100 10 100
R/L HW10.1212100 12 100
R/L HW10.1616125 16 125
R/L HW10.2020125 20 125
R/L HW10.2525150 25 150
R/L HW10.Z0909080 9.525 3/8“ 80
R/L HW10.Z0909100 9.525 3/8“ 100
R/L HW10.Z1212100 12.7 1/2“ 100
R/L HW10.Z1515125 15.875 5/8“ 125
R/L HW10.Z1919125 19.05 3/4“ 125
order-example:
righthand version
RHW10.0808080
 L

y
 d
ri
v
e
r
to
rq
u
e
fo
r
in
se
rt
R/L HW15.1208100 12 8 100 12.2 M5 M5
M3/9-SL Torx T8 1.2 Nm R/L ZW....
R/L HW15.1210100 12 10 100 14 M5 M5
R/L HW15.1212100 12 12 100 16 M5 M5
R/L HW15.1616125 16 16 125 20 M5 G1/8”
R/L HW15.2020125 20 20 125 24 M5 G1/8”
R/L HW15.2525125 25 25 125 29 M5 G1/8”
R/L HW15.Z0909100 9.525 3/8” 9.525 3/8” 100 13.5 M5 M5
R/L HW15.Z1212100 12.7 1/2” 12.7 1/2” 100 16.7 M5 M5
R/L HW15.Z1515125 15.875 5/8” 15.875 5/8” 125 19.9 M5 G1/8”
R/L HW15.Z1919125 19.05 3/4” 19.05 3/4” 125 23 M5 G1/8”
Scope of delivery:
Holder without coolant connector
order-example:
righthand version

y
 d
ri
v
e
r
to
rq
u
e
fo
r
in
se
rt
R/L HW20.1010080 10 80 28 8
M3/7-SL Torx T8 1.2 Nm R/L ZW....
R/L HW20.1010100 10 100 28 8
R/L HW20.1212100 12 100 28 8
R/L HW20.1616125 16 125 28 8
R/L HW20.Z0909080 9.525 3/8” 80 28 8
R/L HW20.Z0909100 9.525 3/8” 100 28 8
R/L HW20.Z1212100 12.7 1/2” 100 28 8
R/L HW20.Z1515125 15.875 5/8” 125 28 8
order-example:
righthand version
RHW20.1010080
 L

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW10.08061500 0.8 6 15°
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW10.08101500 0.8 10 15°
R/L ZW10.10061500 1.0 6 15°
R/L ZW10.10131500 1.0 13 15°
R/L ZW10.12061500 1.2 6 15°
R/L ZW10.15081500 1.5 8 15°
R/L ZW10.15161500 1.5 16 15°
R/L ZW10.18081500 1.8 8 15°
R/L ZW10.20101500 2.0 10 15°
R/L ZW10.20161500 2.0 16 15°
R/L ZW10.25131500 2.5 13 15°
R/L ZW10.25161500 2.5 16 15°
R/L ZW10.30161500 3.0 16 15°
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW11.08061500 0.8 6 15°
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW11.08101500 0.8 10 15°
R/L ZW11.10061500 1.0 6 15°
R/L ZW11.10131500 1.0 13 15°
R/L ZW11.12061500 1.2 6 15°
R/L ZW11.15081500 1.5 8 15°
R/L ZW11.15161500 1.5 16 15°
R/L ZW11.18081500 1.8 8 15°
R/L ZW11.20101500 2.0 10 15°
R/L ZW11.20161500 2.0 16 15°
R/L ZW11.25131500 2.5 13 15°
R/L ZW11.25161500 2.5 16 15°
R/L ZW11.30161500 3.0 16 15°
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW12.08061500 0.8 6 15° 16 2.0   R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXXR/L ZW12.12061500 1.2 6 15° 16 2.4
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW13.08061500 0.8 6 15° 16 2.0   R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXXR/L ZW13.12061500 1.2 6 15° 16 2.4
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW14.15081500 1.5 8 15°
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW14.15161500 1.5 16 15°
R/L ZW14.20101500 2.0 10 15°
R/L ZW14.20161500 2.0 16 15°
R/L ZW14.25131500 2.5 13 15°
R/L ZW14.25161500 2.5 16 15°
R/L ZW14.30161500 3.0 16 15°
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW15.15081500 1.5 8 15°
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW15.15161500 1.5 16 15°
R/L ZW15.20101500 2.0 10 15°
R/L ZW15.20161500 2.0 16 15°
R/L ZW15.25131500 2.5 13 15°
R/L ZW15.25161500 2.5 16 15°
R/L ZW15.30161500 3.0 16 15°
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW16.15080605 1.5 8 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW16.15081205 1.5 8 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.20100605 2.0 10 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.20101205 2.0 10 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.20160605 2.0 16 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.20161205 2.0 16 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.25130605 2.5 13 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.25131205 2.5 13 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.25160605 2.5 16 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.25161205 2.5 16 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.30160605 3.0 16 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW16.30161205 3.0 16 12° 0.05 15° 2
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW17.15080605 1.5 8 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW17.15081205 1.5 8 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.20100605 2.0 10 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.20101205 2.0 10 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.20160605 2.0 16 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.20161205 2.0 16 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.25130605 2.5 13 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.25131205 2.5 13 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.25160605 2.5 16 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.25161205 2.5 16 12° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.30160605 3.0 16 6° 0.05 15° 2
R/L ZW17.30161205 3.0 16 12° 0.05 15° 2
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW18.15100008 1.5 10 0.08
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW18.15160008 1.5 16 0.08
R/L ZW18.20100008 2.0 10 0.08
R/L ZW18.20160008 2.0 16 0.08
R/L ZW18.25130008 2.5 13 0.08
R/L ZW18.25160008 2.5 16 0.08
R/L ZW18.30160008 3.0 16 0.08
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW19.15100605 1.5 10 6° 0.05 2
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW19.15101205 1.5 10 12° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.20100605 2.0 10 6° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.20101205 2.0 10 12° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.20160605 2.0 16 6° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.20161205 2.0 16 12° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.25130605 2.5 13 6° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.25131205 2.5 13 12° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.25160605 2.5 16 6° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.25161205 2.5 16 12° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.30160605 3.0 16 6° 0.05 2
R/L ZW19.30161205 3.0 16 12° 0.05 2
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW40.32116108 3.2 11 61° 0.08 29° 5
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW40.32116115 3.2 11 61° 0.15 29° 5
R/L ZW40.32116135 3.2 11 61° 0.35 29° 5
R/L ZW40.32116175 3.2 11 61° 0.75 29° 5
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW41.32115515 3.2 11 55° 0.15 35° 4
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW41.32115535 3.2 11 55° 0.35 35° 4
R/L ZW41.32116108 3.2 11 61° 0.08 29° 5
R/L ZW41.32116115 3.2 11 61° 0.15 29° 5
R/L ZW41.32116135 3.2 11 61° 0.35 29° 5
R/L ZW41.32116175 3.2 11 61° 0.75 29° 5
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example:

F
P
1
8
C
to
o
lh
o
ld
e
r
ty
p
e
R/L ZW70.0502020 0.5 0.25 2.0 12 6° 2
R/L HW10.XXX
R/L HW15.XXX
R/L HW20.XXX
R/L ZW70.1005025 1.0 0.50 2.5 12 6° 2
R/L ZW70.1206025 1.2 0.60 2.5 12 6° 2
R/L ZW70.1507030 1.5 0.75 3.0 12 6° 2
R/L ZW70.1608030 1.6 0.80 3.0 12 6° 2
R/L ZW70.2010100 2.0 1.00 10 12 6° 2
R/L ZW70.3015100 3.0 1.50 10 12 6° 2
R/L ZW70.3015160 3.0 1.50 16 17 6° 2
More carbide grades you can ind in the grades
summary in the chapter "technical instructions"
and in the price list.
order-example: